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Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет
72 108 108 72 180 144 144 108 396

1 Азизян Лора Микаэловна ОО 23011361292 - 64 92 90 68 92 94 73 99 3,74
2 Айрапетян Вардан Гарегинович ОО 41.03.01-451 - 64 91 80 50 72 70 68 65 2,66
3 Арутюнян Диана Артуровна СН 23012683500 - 64 92 90 70 84 40 84 99 90 3,61
4 Багдасарян Гаяне Левоновна СН 22040451333 - 64 54 80 40 80 32 41 41 1,56
5 Бдоян Элина Кареновна СН 2202023936 - 64 90 90 75 92 80 88 59 2,74
6 Григорян Сона Артаваздовна СН 2204054163 - 64 75 75 55 68 70 42 56 50 1,97
7 Жамкочян Эмиля Вардановна СН 2301095823 - 64 88 90 45 91 62 57 46 92 3,06
8 Зограбян Гаяне Гайковна СН 23010931301 - 64 71 90 45 75 63 50 70 2,60
9 Кабиков Антон Константинович СН 23011871690 - 64 76 95 100 86 81 97 90 87 3,59

10 Казарян Эвелина Идель СогомоновнСН 23012011809 - 64 93 100 100 92 94 99 97 3,87
11 Карапетян Мери Кареновна ОО 41.03.01-406 - стаж.
12 Кобак Виктория Витальевна ОО 2204079523 - 64 83 100 75 91 45 96 90 95 3,78
13 Мелян Элен Арамаисовна СН 22040071204 - 64 90 90 75 83 91 89 96 3,75
14 Муслаев Алексей Юрьевич СН 23011911719 - 64 94 90 100 93 68 96 97 97 3,87
15 Нерсисян Мери Абраамовна СН 2204021700 - 64 62 90 55 76 49 42 46 40 1,66
16 Оганесян Эдик Артакович ОО 23041603337 - 64 55 85 75 60 68 41 42 1,90
17 Огиевич Виктория Юрьевна ОО 23041152728 - 64 91 90 73 90 90 92 97 3,78
18 Синанян Эдита Хореновна СН 2202007391 - 64 90 93 68 74 75 88 87 3,38
19 Хачатрян Лаура Тиграновна СН 2204026026 - 64 90 100 83 86 92 91 92 3,67

Всего: 19 60,63 77,74 85,15789 65,89 78,16 21,84 71,74 70,73684211 73,47368 0,37

Курс: 2
Факультет: Рег_бак

Закрыта

ЭкзаменыЗачетыТип контроля
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Да Нет Нет Нет Да Нет Нет Нет Да Нет Нет Да Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет
108 72 108 40 216 72 108 72 180 108 108 108 72 216 396 144 108 72 108 108 72 180 144 144 108 396

1 Азизян Лора Микаэловна ОО 23011361292 - 64 80 74 64 96 64 91 45 83 88 85 63 64 82 98 59 80 64 92 90 68 92 94 73 99 3,51
2 Айрапетян Вардан Гарегинович ОО 41.03.01-451 - 67 89 62 41 44 45 76 64 91 80 50 72 70 68 65 2,28 из Армии
3 Арутюнян Диана Артуровна СН 23012683500 - 48 82 83 64 90 64 83 82 91 89 49 86 64 79 92 99 78 64 92 90 70 84 40 84 99 90 3,56
4 Багдасарян Гаяне Левоновна СН 22040451333 - 40 53 45 64 40 64 40 40 43 44 40 46 64 41 43 45 40 64 54 80 40 80 32 41 41 1,67
5 Бдоян Элина Кареновна СН 2202023936 - 49 63 61 64 41 64 62 86 63 41 52 61 64 41 46 55 67 64 90 90 75 92 80 88 59 2,28
6 Григорян Сона Артаваздовна СН 2204054163 - 90 63 84 64 91 64 83 40 64 69 67 85 64 69 71 47 68 64 75 75 55 68 70 42 56 50 2,40
7 Жамкочян Эмиля Вардановна СН 2301095823 - 44 65 77 64 92 64 76 73 63 70 45 78 64 45 87 57 82 64 88 90 45 91 62 57 46 92 2,87
8 Зограбян Гаяне Гайковна СН 23010931301 - 40 40 53 64 84 64 50 48 46 41 45 58 64 51 82 43 47 64 71 90 45 75 63 50 70 2,40
9 Кабиков Антон Константинович СН 23011871690 - 95 93 96 64 96 64 78 100 92 90 84 92 64 82 95 94 90 64 76 95 100 86 81 97 90 87 3,63

10 Казарян Эвелина Идель Согомоновн СН 23012011809 - 92 94 98 64 99 64 90 94 94 96 93 94 64 83 98 99 97 64 93 100 100 92 94 99 97 3,81
11 Карапетян Мери Кареновна ОО 41.03.01-406 - 40 65 79 64 100 64 83 70 50 44 44 70 64 49 99 49 76 1,78 стаж.
12 Кобак Виктория Витальевна ОО 2204079523 - 91 88 96 64 99 64 81 50 93 93 65 93 64 95 98 90 91 64 83 100 75 91 45 96 90 95 3,77
13 Мелян Элен Арамаисовна СН 22040071204 - 82 75 89 64 96 64 76 50 80 79 60 81 64 73 91 58 76 64 90 90 75 83 91 89 96 3,36
14 Муслаев Алексей Юрьевич СН 23011911719 - 99 89 89 64 100 64 94 100 93 97 89 95 64 93 100 93 98 64 94 90 100 93 68 96 97 97 3,85
15 Нерсисян Мери Абраамовна СН 2204021700 - 40 40 82 64 50 64 70 55 63 62 72 82 64 62 40 47 69 64 62 90 55 76 49 42 46 40 1,95
16 Оганесян Эдик Артакович ОО 23041603337 - 67 70 86 64 68 64 57 47 92 85 55 64 64 63 46 45 47 64 55 85 75 60 68 41 42 2,24
17 Огиевич Виктория Юрьевна ОО 23041152728 - 94 86 97 64 100 64 94 95 91 87 75 94 64 82 97 87 96 64 91 90 73 90 90 92 97 3,68
18 Синанян Эдита Хореновна СН 2202007391 - 54 80 80 64 95 64 76 70 85 91 64 83 64 88 94 60 78 64 90 93 68 74 75 88 87 3,40
19 Хачатрян Лаура Тиграновна СН 2204026026 - 74 82 93 64 96 64 93 74 91 84 67 91 64 79 95 67 97 64 90 100 83 86 92 91 92 3,54

Всего: 19 63,32 68,84 76,95 60,63 84,21053 60,63 72,47 64,16 77,16 74,3 60,58 74,53 60,63 68,32 79,79 65,2 76,5 60,63 77,74 85,15789 65,89 78,16 21,84 71,74 70,7368421 73,47368 0,38
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